



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 7216 of 2024

Shailendra Agarwal And Another
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Bharat Bhushan Paul, Saurabh Paul
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

March 24, 2026
Nitin Verma